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Aim: Close reading of Hegel’s Philosophy of Right 
 

Class Schedule (Subject to Adjustment) 
 
 

1 Wednesday Mar 29 APA: No Class No Class 

2 Wednesday April 6 Preface and Introduction pp. 9-23,  §§1-33 

3 Wednesday April 13 Abstract Right: Concept and Property §§ 34-71 

4 Wednesday      April 20 Abstract Right:  Contract and Wrong §§ 72-104 

5 Wednesday   April 27 Morality: Concept & Purpose and Responsibility §§ 105-118 

6 Wednesday May 4 Morality:  I and Welfare & Good and Conscience §§ 119-132 

7 Wednesday         May 11 Morality:  Good and Conscience §§ 133-141 

8 Wednesday    May 18 Ethical Life:  The Family §§ 158-181 

9 Wednesday May 25 Ethical Life:  Civil Society §§ 182-208            

10 Wednesday June  1 Ethical Life:  Civil Society §§ 209-256 

11 Wednesday  June 8 Ethical Life:   The State  §§ 257-319 
 

 
 

Required Texts    
 

Author Translator Title  Press 

G.W.F  Hegel H.B. Nisbet The Philosophy of Right Cambridge U Press 

 
 
Selected  Secondary Sources 

 

Michael O. Hardimon Hegel’s Social Philosophy Cambridge U Press 

Axel Honneth The Pathologies of Individual Freedom Princeton U Press 

Frederick Neuhouser Foundations of Hegel’s Social Theory Harvard U Press 

Robert B. Pippin and Otfried Höffe  Hegel on Ethics and Politics Cambridge U Press 

Michael Quante Hegel’s Concept of Action Cambridge U Press 

Allen Wood Hegel’s Ethical Thought Cambridge U Press 

 

 
Requirements 
 
1 short (5-page) paper, seminar presentation(s), final paper (15-20 pages) 
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